
A.C.

S.R.

A.C.

ENTRANCE

SECURE CYCLE
STYORAGE

10 No. SPACES

REFUSE
BINS 2 No.
1370 X 770

UP

14

13

12

11

10

9

RECYCLING
BIN

boiler

boiler

SVP

SVP

SVP

SVP

SVP
b
o
i
l
e
r

ENSUITE 1

LOBBY

BEDROOM 2

LIVING/DINING

BEDROOM 1
KITCHEN

HALL
STAIRWELL

BATHROOM

BEDROOM 2BEDROOM 1

ENSUITE

BATHROOM

LIVING/DINING

KITCHEN

FLAT 1 HALL
FLAT 3

BEDROOM

FLAT 2

HALL BATHROOM

LIVING/DINING

KITCHEN

UP

GROUND FLOOR PLAN 1:50

FACING ENGINEERING BRICK

WG19

WG20

WG01
WG02 WG03

WG04

W
G
0
5

WG06WG07WG08

W
G
1
0

W
G
1
1

WG12

W
G
1
3

WG14

W
G
1
5

W
G
1
6

W
G
1
7

W

G

1

8

WG09

DG01

DG02

DG03

DG04

DG05

DG12

DG18

DG06

D
G
0
7

DG08

DG09

DG10

DG11

DG13

DG14

DG15

DG16

DG17

DG19

DG20

DG21

DG22

B1-1

B1-2

B1-3

B1-4

B1-6 B1-7B1-8 B1-9

B1-10

B1-12

P1

P2

P1

P2

P1

P2

P1

P2

P1

P2

P1

P2

P1

P2

P1 P2

P1

P1

P2

P1

P2

B1-11

B1-13

P1

P2

B1-15

P2

P1

B1
-1

7

P1 P2

B1-16

B1-18P1 P2

B1-19

P1

P2

WP WP WP WP

WP

WP

P2

C1

B1-5P1 P2

B1-14

P2

P1

SVP

SVP

SVP

STAIRCASE
VOID

DG23

A.C.

AutoCAD SHX Text
S2

AutoCAD SHX Text
S2

AutoCAD SHX Text
EM

AutoCAD SHX Text
S2

AutoCAD SHX Text
S2

AutoCAD SHX Text
MS

AutoCAD SHX Text
MS

AutoCAD SHX Text
V

AutoCAD SHX Text
MS

AutoCAD SHX Text
MS

AutoCAD SHX Text
MS

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD60

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD30

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD30

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD60

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD30

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD30

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD30

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD30

AutoCAD SHX Text
FAP

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD30

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD30

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD30

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD30

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD30

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD30

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD30

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD30

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD30

AutoCAD SHX Text
P6

AutoCAD SHX Text
P6

AutoCAD SHX Text
P6

AutoCAD SHX Text
P6

AutoCAD SHX Text
P6

AutoCAD SHX Text
P6

AutoCAD SHX Text
Emergency Lighting Legend

AutoCAD SHX Text
ABB STXXW3LS11 Daylite LED Emergency Light ABB XT224SM/DALI Self Test LED Exit Sign 24M ABB SR2DADM3 SR2-LENS4 Serenga 2 Open Area Emergency Light

AutoCAD SHX Text
S2

AutoCAD SHX Text
EXIT

AutoCAD SHX Text
EM

AutoCAD SHX Text
Fire Alarm Legend

AutoCAD SHX Text
Manual Call Point + Flip up cover Soteria Multisensor + Standard Base Soteria Multisensor + Standard Base - IN VOID Soteria Detector Multisensor + VAD Base Soteria Detector Multisensor + Sounder Base Aico P6 Detector/Sounder Fire Door 30 mins Fire Door 60 mins Fire Alarm Panel 60 min Fire Break 30 min Fire Break 30 min Fire Doors 60 min Fire Doors

AutoCAD SHX Text
MS

AutoCAD SHX Text
V

AutoCAD SHX Text
MS

AutoCAD SHX Text
MS

AutoCAD SHX Text
MS

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD30

AutoCAD SHX Text
FAP

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD60

AutoCAD SHX Text
P6


	Sheets and Views
	9 Park Corner - Fire Alarm & Emergency Lighting Layout-Ground Floor


